CMC 353
The Compact and Versatile Three-Phase Relay Testing Solution
Advanced Test Equipment Rentals
www.atecorp.com  800-404-ATEC (2832)
®
Established 1981
CMC 353 – Compact and Versatile Relay Testing
With its compact design and low weight of 12.9 kg /

�� Platforms for an international knowledge exchange
�� Training courses designed for electric power system technicians and engineers
CMC 353 Ordering Information
CMC 353 with Test Universe Software
VE002902 CMC 353 Basic
VE002903 CMC 353 Protection
VE002904 CMC 353 Advanced Protection
VE002911 CMC 353 Recloser
CMC 353 with CMControl (without Test Universe Software)
VE002908 CMC 353 with CMControl-3
The CMControl can also be ordered as add-on together with a CMC 353 with Test Universe software or as
a later upgrade.
CMC 353 Hardware Options
VEHO2905 LLO-2 Additional 6 low level outputs option (if ordered with a new CMC 353)